
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 101294562

Data publicarii	08.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 701,68 RON - 701,68 RON

Descriere: DUO GLET 5 KG 1 BUC X 14.28 = 14.28 LEI GRATAR PT VOPSEA 260X310 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 LEI ROLA TRAFALLET 20 BUC X 3.36 = 67.20 LEI PENSULA 40MM 2 BUC X 4.62 = 9.24 LEI MANUSI 2 BUC X 2.95 = 5.90 LEI REZERVA TRAFALLET 2 BUC X 13.02 = 26.04 LEI FURTUN APA EXTENSIBIL 50CM 2 BUC X 11.76 = 23.52 LEI EMAIL IDEEA ALB 0.75L 16 BUC X 21.85 = 349.6LEI DILUANT 7 BUC X 12.60 = 88.20 LEI MANUSI MAR. 7 7 BUC X 2.94 = 20.58 LEI MANUSI MAR. 9 3 BUC X 2.94 = 8.82 LEI BANDA ADEZIVA 4 BUC X 10.92 = 43.68 LEI REZERVA TRAFALLET 10 BUC X 3.37 = 33.70 LEI
